DOUBLE D ELECTRONICS LTD
DDA75-XX SERIAL I/O PERIPHERAL
* 1U 19" rack mount case.
* 250mm or 450mm deep case
* 100-240V a.c. power supply.
* 32 I/O channels - configurable as inputs or
outputs in blocks of eight.
* 4-wire RS-422/RS-485 Interface

Two depth options - a) 250mm for maximum space behind
b) 450mm for ease of access if adjacent units deep
Ordering Information
Inputs Outputs Depth Part No
32 0 250mm DDA75-40
24 8 250mm DDA75-31
16 16 250mm DDA75-22
8 24 250mm DDA75-13
0 32 250mm DDA75-04
32 0 450mm DDA75-84
24 8 450mm DDA75-75
16 16 450mm DDA75-66
8 24 450mm DDA75-57
0 32 450mm DDA75-48
Double D Electronics Ltd                                                         Tel: 01474 333456
Unit 6, Robins Wharf
Grove Road                                                                             Fax: 01474 333414
Northfleet